
WIN LOSE ROUND 
# 

WIN LOSE 

#1 

#2 

#3 

#4 

#5 

#6 

#7 

#8 

#9 

#10 

#11 

#12 

*2 Totals W 

1(R) 

2(R) 

3(R) 

1(B) 

2(B) 

3(B) 

1(R) 

2(R) 

3(R) 

1(B) 

2(B) 

3(B) 

TOTAL WINS & LOSES 

3 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

TOTAL WINS & LOSES 

Winning Team Gets $16.00 
	 Please Text Score To Matt 715-520-2426 or 

Larry 715-492-6066 
	Find & Check Schedules, Rules & Standings Online @ 

Ackleynovelty.com  

CITY POOL LEAGUE 
7:00 Start Time 15 Minute grace period 

Player Name 
8 Ball on Break 

Break and Run Table 

VISITING TEAM NAME: 
	

DATE: 
	 HOME TEAM NAME: 

HOME TEAM: 
	 VISITING TEAM 	  

UT F A CF PT TT NT A AATC LINT 	11V crinp F CT-TFFTC 111 
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